 Fully automatic Fluidizing air control
 Independent over-temperature
protection
 Advanced PID temperature controller
for optimum results
 Built rugged for of reliable operation
 Cleans most tooling in under 60
minutes

Aluminum oxide required / supplied 400 / 450 lbs 650 / 700 lbs
Cleaning capacity 130 lbs 200 lbs
Order code ATS1016 ATS1015
Warranty 1 year
Standard Accessories
Retort lid ATS1031
Standard parts basket ATS1053 ATS1030
Three tiered basket  ATS1065 ATS1059
Aluminum oxide – 100 pound pail ATS1027
Aluminum oxide – 400 pound drum ATS1028
Features and Specifications
Specifications & Ordering info
  The control box is mounted on an articulating
arm so it can be moved out of the way for